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No2,2015T.

Mapl.l.lpy'r N91 NBCYN | NBCYN | NBCYM [ ABCYN | NBCYN [ ABCYN [ ABCYM | NBCYN [ ABCYN [ NBCYM | NBCYN (NBCYN [ NBCYM | NBCYN [ NBCYN [ NBCYN | NBCYN | NBCYN | NBCYN |[NBCYN| nBcuYn
CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB CB cB
Boksan 6.0516.20 | 6.30 | 7.017.07 [ 7.32 | 7.45 | 7.53 | 8.15 | 8.30 | 8.40 | 8.55 | 9.20 | 9.45 [10.10{10.33|10.55]11.20|11.45|12.0712.22
AcW 6.06 | 6.216.31[7.02|7.08 [ 7.33 | 7.46 | 7.54 [ 8.16 | 8.31 | 8.41 | 8.56 | 9.21 | 9.46 [10.11]10.34]|10.56{11.21]11.46|12.08| 12.23
Mepsomaiickaa | 6.07 | 6.22 | 6.32 | 7.03 [ 7.09 | 7.34 | 7.47 | 7.55 | 8.17 | 8.32 | 8.42 | 8.57 | 9.22 | 9.47 |10.1210.35[10.57|11.22| 11.47[12.09| 12.24
CrekonbHbivi 3-4 | 6.08 | 6.23 [ 6.33 | 7.04 | 7.10 [ 7.35 | 7.48 | 7.56 | 8.18 | 8.33 | 8.43 | 8.58 | 9.23 | 9.48 {10.13|10.36{10.58(11.23|11.48[12.10] 12.25
[Hetckuii cag 6.09 |1 6.24 | 6.34 [ 7.05 | 7.11[7.36 [ 7.49 | 7.57 [ 8.19 | 8.34 | 8.44 | 8.59 | 9.24 | 9.49 [10.14]10.37|10.59]11.24|11.49|12.11|12.26
yn. PasuHa 6.10 |1 6.256.35 | 7.06 | 7.12 | 7.37 [ 7.50 | 7.58 | 8.20 | 8.35 | 8.45 | 9.00 | 9.25 | 9.50 [10.15/10.38]11.00/11.25]11.50|12.12[ 12.27
yn. JinbkHexra 6.11)6.26 | 6.36 | 7.07 | 7.13 [ 7.38 | 7.51 | 7.59 [ 8.21 | 8.36 | 8.46 [ 9.01 ] 9.26 | 9.51 [10.16{10.3911.01{11.26{11.51|12.13| 12.28
yn. 1 mas 6.12 16.27 | 6.37 [ 7.08 | 7.14 [ 7.39 | 7.52 | 8.00 | 8.22 | 8.37 | 8.47 [ 9.02 | 9.27 | 9.52 [10.17{10.40|11.02{11.27|11.52|12.14{12.29
yn. Okrsabpbekan | 6.14 [ 6.29 | 6.39 [ 7.10 | 7.16 | 7.41| 7.54 | 8.02 [ 8.24 | 8.39 | 8.49 [ 9.04 | 9.29 | 9.54 |10.19[10.42| 11.04|11.29|11.54|12.16] 12.31
A/x UMUC 6.15]6.30 | 6.40 [ 7.11 | 7.17 [ 7.42 | 7.55 | 8.03 | 8.25 | 8.40 | 8.50 | 9.05 | 9.30 | 9.55 [10.20{10.43]|11.05[11.30{11.55]12.17
LUMHUC 6.16 6.41 7.43 8.0418.26 | 8.41[8.51)9.06 | 9.31]9.56 |10.21/10.44[11.06]11.31|11.56[12.18,
nos. Ha UIMUC 6.17 6.42 1.44 8.05 | 8.27 | 8.42 | 8.52 | 9.07 | 9.32 | 9.57 |10.22)10.45[11.07]11.32| 11.57[12.19
Llikona Ne8 6.19 6.44 7.46 8.07 |1 8.29 | 8.44 | 8.54 | 9.09 | 9.34 | 9.59 |10.24/|10.47[11.09]11.34]| 11.59(12.21
Tapax 6.21 6.46 7.48 8.09 | 8.318.46 | 8.56 | 9.11 9.36 [10.01]10.2610.49[11.11]11.36]12.01[12.23
yn. Fopbkoro 6.22 6.47 7.49 8.10 | 8.32 | 8.47 | 8.57 | 9.12 | 9.37 [10.02]10.27)10.50{11.12]11.37|12.02[12.24
Llikona Ne2 6.23 6.48 1.50 8.11)8.33|8.48 [ 8.58 | 9.13 | 9.38 [10.03]10.28)|10.51[11.13]11.38)| 12.04[12.26,
Boksan 6.25 6.50 1.52 8.1318.35]8.50 [9.00 ] 9.15] 9.40 {10.05]10.30/ 10.53[15.15] 11.40| 12.05[12.27
Mapupyr Ne1 _[o5n|necun [necun]necun] nacun necun necun|necun|nocun  necun] necun] neciun | necun [nacun necun|nocun | necun| necan  necun] negun [nacin [ necun
Boksan 12.36|13.05[13.30[13.55[14.20{14.45[15.10{15.40|16.00{16.23|16.48|17.10|17.35/17.5719.00/19.22|19.46/|20.10|20.33|20.55[21.20{21.45
Acw 12.37|13.06[13.31{13.56[14.21|14.46{15.11]15.41|16.01|16.24]16.49|17.11|17.36/17.58|19.01|19.23|19.47|20.11|20.34|20.56(21.21|21.46
Mepeomaiickas | 12.38]13.07(13.32[13.57[14.22]14.47]15.12][15.42[16.02[16.25[16.50[ 17.12[17.37[17.59]19.02]19.24]19.48[20.12[20.35[20.57[21.22[21.47
CrekonbHbii 3-4 [12.39]13.08|13.33|13.58[14.23|14.48|15.13|15.43]|16.04/16.27[16.52|17.14[17.39]18.01/19.04[19.26{19.50|20.14/20.37|20.59|21.24|21.49
[Hetckuii can 12.40{13.09[13.34[13.59[14.24|14.49|15.14|15.44|16.05|16.28|16.53|17.15|17.40/|18.02|19.05/19.27|19.51|20.15/20.38|21.00{21.25/21.50
yn. PasuHa 12.41]13.10[13.35[14.00{14.25]14.50|15.15]15.45|16.06|16.29]|16.54|17.16]| 17.41/18.03|19.06/19.28/|19.52/20.16/20.39|21.01]21.26[21.51
yn. JinbkHexta  |12.42/13.11/13.36[14.01|14.26{14.51|15.16/|15.46/16.07|16.30|16.55/17.17(17.42|18.04[19.07|19.29]|19.53|20.17|20.40|21.02|21.27|21.52
yn. 1 mas 12.43|13.12(13.37(14.02(14.27(14.52|15.17]15.47|16.08]|16.31|16.56]17.18|17.43|18.05/19.08| 19.30| 19.54/20.18|20.41|21.03|21.28[21.53
yn. Okrabpbckan |12.44/13.14/13.39(14.04{14.29(14.54(15.19]15.49(16.09|16.32|16.57|17.19|17.44/18.06{19.09| 19.31)19.55/20.19|20.42|21.04|21.29|21.54
AK LLMUC 12.45[13.15[13.40{14.05[14.30{14.55[15.20{15.50{16.11]16.34]16.59(17.21|17.46/|18.08|19.11|19.33|19.57|20.21)20.44|21.06{21.31{21.56
LUMHUC 12.46|13.16 15.51]16.12|16.35{17.00|17.22|17.47|18.09|19.12|19.34/19.58|20.22|20.45|21.07(21.32|21.57
nos. Ha UIMUC 12.46(13.17 15.52|16.13]16.36/17.01/17.23|17.48[18.10{19.13[19.35[19.59/20.23[20.46(21.08|21.33|21.58
Llikona Ne8 12.47]13.19 15.54|16.14]16.37|17.02|17.2417.49|18.11|19.14/19.36/20.00/20.24|20.47|21.09(21.34|21.59
Tapax 12.48|13.21 15.56|16.16/16.39|17.04/17.26/17.51{18.13[19.16[19.38]20.02|20.26{20.49[21.11]21.36|22.01
yn. Fopbkoro 12.48|13.22 15.57|16.17|16.40{17.05(17.27|17.52|18.14/19.1719.39|20.03|20.27|20.50|21.12(21.37{22.02
Llikona Ne2 12.49[13.23 15.58|16.19]16.42|17.07]17.29]|17.54(18.16[19.19[19.41]20.05/20.29/20.52(21.14|21.39|22.04
Boksan 12.50[13.25 15.59]16.20{16.43[17.08]17.30|17.55|18.17]19.20|19.42|20.06/20.30|20.53|21.15[21.40{22.05




Ne2,2015T.

Mapuwpyt Ne2 MECHN | necun | necun | MBEHN | necun MBS | necun [ MBSHM | necun | MBS | npcun | RGN [ MBCHN | NBCUN | NECHA | NBCUN | ngcyn | MBCHN | npcun (MBCHN
UuPb .05 | 6.15 7.20 | 7.50 | 8.20 |08.48] 9.15 | 9.42 10.40 11.10]11.40/12.05) 12.30| 13.03{ 13.30{ 14.00| 14.28
Maruur .06 | 6.16 7.21]7.51]8.21]08.49] 9.16 | 9.43 10.41 11.11]11.41/12.06 12.31] 13.04{ 13.31[14.01[14.29
LWikona Ned4 .08 | 6.17 7.23 [ 7.53 | 8.23 [08.51] 9.18 | 9.45 10.43 11.13]11.43/12.08| 12.33] 13.06] 13.33| 14.03[14.31
M-H Matp .10 | 6.18 7.25 ] 7.55 | 8.25 |08.53] 9.20 | 9.47 10.45 11.15]11.45/12.10| 12.35]| 13.08{13.35[ 14.05[ 14.33
MKpH PeknHuo .12 [ 6.19 7.27 | 7.57 | 8.27 |08.55] 9.22 | 9.49 10.47 11.17]11.47/12.12)12.37]13.10{ 13.37[14.07 [ 14.35
Hanorosas .14 | 6.21 7.2917.59 | 8.29 |08.57] 9.24 | 9.51 10.49 11.19]11.49/12.14]12.39]13.12{13.39[14.09[14.37
Xne6okombuHar .17 ] 6.22 7.31]8.02]8.32 |9.00 | 9.26 | 9.54 10.52 11.22]11.52(12.17]12.42|13.15[ 13.41[14.12| 14.40
Boksan .18 | 6.23 7.32 18.03 8.339.01]9.27 | 9.55 10.53 11.23]11.53/12.18|12.43]|13.16]13.42| 14.13[14.41
AgToctaHuyus .19 16.247.08 | 7.34|8.04 |8.34 | 9.02 | 9.29 | 9.56 | 10.22]10.54]10.57 | 11.24|11.54]|12.19]12.44]13.17| 13.44| 14.14| 14.42
lanantepes 6.20 | 6.25 | 7.09 | 7.35 | 8.05 | 8.35 | 9.03 [ 9.31 [ 9.57 | 10.23 10.58]11.25[11.55]| 12.20]12.45|13.18[13.46[14.15| 14.43
Topcoser 6.216.26 | 7.10 | 7.37 | 8.06 | 8.36 | 9.04 | 9.32 | 9.58 [10.24 10.59(11.26(11.56] 12.21]12.46{13.19[13.48|14.16| 14.44
OK um. Jlence 6.22 | 6.27 | 7.12 | 7.39 | 8.07 | 8.37 | 9.05 | 9.33 | 9.59 |10.26 11.01]11.27(11.57]12.22|12.47{13.20{13.50/ 14.17| 14.45
| yn. 2-a BeptauHckas | 6.23 | 6.28 | 7.14 | 7.40 | 8.08 | 8.38 | 9.06 | 9.34 [10.00{10.28 11.03]11.28(11.58)| 12.23]12.48|13.21[13.51/14.18| 14.46
M-H «OBowm» 6.25 | 6.30 | 7.15 | 7.42 | 8.10 | 8.40 | 9.08 | 9.36 {10.02{10.29 11.04]11.30{12.00| 12.25]12.50{ 13.23[13.52[ 14.20| 14.48
LWikona Net 6.26 | 6.31]7.16 | 7.44 [ 8.11 | 8.41 | 9.09 | 9.38 [10.03]|10.30 11.05]11.31{12.01]12.26]12.51]13.24{13.53| 14.21]| 14.49
n.Marpocoso 6.29 | 6.33 | 7.18 | 7.45 | 8.14 | 8.44 | 9.12 | 9.39 [10.06|10.32 11.07]11.34[12.04) 12.29]12.54|13.27[13.54| 14.24| 14.52
yn.PagyxHas 6.33 7.46 9.42 14.00

Mapuwpyr Ne2 necun | MBCHN | npcyn | MBCHN | NBCUN | NECHN | NBCUM [ NBCHM | ngcyn | MBSHM | NBCHN | ngcyn [ MBCHM | npcun [ MBSHM | necun | TBSHM | npcun | MBGHN (NECHR
LupPb 14.55]15.25|15.53[16.16[16.49|17.15]|17.59[18.11 18.46 19.10{19.40{20.10|20.42|21.00{21.32|21.57[22.22|23.13
Marnut 14.5615.26|15.54/16.17[16.50(17.16[18.00| 18.12 18.47 19.11)19.41/20.11]20.13|21.01]21.33|21.58|22.23|23.14
LWkona Ned 14.58|15.28|15.56|16.19|16.52|17.18|18.01| 18.14 18.49 19.13{19.43(20.13|20.15]21.03|21.35[22.00(22.25|23.16
M-H Matp 15.00{15.30/15.58|16.21]16.54[17.20{18.02| 18.16 18.51 19.15{19.45(20.15|20.47|21.05{21.37(22.02(22.27|23.18
MKpH. PekuHU0 15.02]15.32{16.00(16.23[16.56|17.22]18.04[ 18.18 18.53 19.17]19.47(20.17)20.49|21.07|21.39(22.04/22.29|23.20
Hanorosas 15.04[15.34/16.02|16.25|16.58(17.24(18.06| 18.20 18.55 19.1[19.4920.19(20.51{21.09/21.41]|22.06|22.31{23.22
Xne6okombuHat 15.07(15.37(16.05/16.27|17.01{17.27(18.09] 18.23 18.58 19.22{19.52(20.22)|20.54|21.12{21.44(22.09(22.34|23.25
Boksan 15.08]15.38(16.06(16.28|17.02|17.28|18.10( 18.24 18.59 19.23]19.53(20.23|20.55|21.13|21.45(22.10(22.35|23.26
AstoctaHuyus 15.09]15.39(16.07[16.30/17.03|17.29|18.11[18.25| 18.30| 19.00{ 19.00{ 19.24|19.54|20.24|20.5621.14/21.46|22.11]22.36|23.27
lanantepes 15.10]15.40{16.08(16.32|17.04]17.30{18.12 18.31 19.01]19.25 20.25[20.57(21.15|21.47 22.37(23.28
Topcoser 15.11]15.41]16.09]16.34]17.05]17.31/18.13 18.32 19.02]19.26 20.26{20.58|21.16]21.48 22.38|23.29
OK um. Jlence 15.12{15.42|16.10)16.36|17.06{17.32(18.14 18.34 19.04]19.27 20.27{20.59(21.17|21.49 22.39(23.30
yn. 2-a Beptaunckas | 15.13]15.43(16.11(16.37|17.07]17.33]18.15 18.36 19.06{19.28 20.28(21.00(21.18| 21.5 22.40(23.31
M-H «OBowwu» 15.15]15.45[16.13[16.38|17.09|17.35|18.16 18.37 19.07]19.30 20.30{21.02(21.20|21.52 22.42123.33
LWkona Net 15.16]15.46(16.14(16.39/17.10|17.36|18.17 18.38 19.08]19.31 20.31{21.03(21.21]21.53 22.43(23.34
n.Marpocoso 15.19]15.49(16.17[16.40|17.13]17.39|18.19 18.40 19.10{19.34 20.34[21.06(21.24|21.56 22.46(23.37
yn.PapyxHas 16.42




Ne2, 2015 MAPLLPYT Ne2 OBPATHbIE PEUCbI

Mapwpyrt Ne2 | necun_ | "8G™ [necun_| "8G |nacun_| MBS [nacun_{ ™S |necun_ MBCHM | MBCHN | NECAN | NBCAN | NBCHN | ppeyn_| MBCHN ngcyn_| MBCHM | MM | nacyn_ | MECM
yn.P; 6.34 7.47 9.47 14.05

n.Marpocoso 6.34 ] 6.50 | 7.20 | 7.49 | 8.20 | 8.46 | 9.15 [ 9.50 [10.10| 10.40| 11.10{ 11.35[12.05| 12.30 13.01]13.30{14.10 14.25 | 14.55
Likona Nef 6.36 | 6.52 | 7.22 [ 7.51 [ 8.22 | 8.48 | 9.17 [ 9.52 [10.12]| 10.42| 11.12]11.37[12.07| 12.32 13.03]13.32{14.12 14.27 | 14.57
M-H «OBou» 6.37 | 6.53 | 7.23 | 7.52 | 8.23 | 8.49 | 9.18 [ 9.53 [10.13|10.43| 11.13]11.38[12.08)| 12.34 13.04]13.33]14.13 14.28 | 14.58
e " 6.39 | 6.55|7.25 | 7.54 | 8.25 | 8.51| 9.20 | 9.55 [10.15/10.45| 11.15| 11.40{ 12.10| 12.36 13.06|13.35|14.15 14.30 | 15.00
[K um. llence 6.41 6.57 | 7.27 [ 7.56 | 8.27 | 8.53 | 9.22 | 9.57 [10.17|10.47| 11.17]11.42{12.12]| 12.38 13.08[13.37|14.17 14.32 | 15.02
ABTocTaHuus 6.427.00|7.30 | 7.59 | 8.30 | 8.56 | 9.25 [10.00/10.20| 10.50| 11.20{ 11.45[12.15]| 12.40| 12.45[13.11[13.40| 14.20| 14.10 | 14.35 | 15.05
Boksan 6.43]7.01]7.31[8.008.31]8.57[9.26 10.21[10.51/11.21]11.46{12.16 12.46[13.12|13.41 14.11 ] 14.36 | 15.06
X 6.44]7.02|7.32(8.01]8.328.58 |9.27 10.22{10.52| 11.22] 11.47{12.17 12.47[13.1313.42 14.12 | 14.37 | 15.07
Hanorosas 6.45]7.05]7.35[8.03[8.35]|9.01]9.30 10.25[10.55/11.25|11.50{ 12.20 12.49[13.16|13.45 14.14 | 14.40 | 15.10
MKpH P 6.47 | 7.07 | 7.37 [ 8.05 | 8.37 | 9.03 | 9.32 10.27[10.57|11.27]11.52{12.22 12.51[13.18]13.47 14.16 | 14.42 |15.12
yn.Yxosa 6.49 | 7.09|7.39 [ 8.07 | 8.39 | 9.05 [ 9.34 10.29[10.59/11.29|11.54]12.24 12.53[13.20| 13.49 14.18] 14.44 [15.14
LLikona Ne4 6.51] 7.11]7.41[8.09 [ 8.41 9.07 [ 9.36 10.31] 11. [11.31]11.56]12.26 12.55/13.22{13.51 14.20 14.46 [15.16
Maruur 6.53 | 7.13|7.43[8.11[8.43|9.09 | 9.38 10.33| 11. [11.33]11.58(12.28 12.57[13.24|13.53 14.22| 14.48 | 15.18
LIPB 6.54]7.14|7.44[8.13 | 8.44 | 9.10 [ 9.39 10.34] 11. |11.34]11.59]12.29 12.59[13.25[13.54 14.24]14.49]15.19
Mapwpyr Ne2 | necun_ [ MG [ MBCHN | pgcyn_ | MECHT | NBCHN | MBCAN | MECHN | NBCHN | nacyn_ | MECHN | nacun_ | MG | necun_ [ M8GHT | nacyn_ | MBS | NECHN
yn.PagyxxHas 16.43 17.40

n.Marpocoso | 15.22 | 15.50 16.20 16.47 | 17.15 | 17.42 | 18.21| 18.41| 19.11 | 19.40 20.35 | 21.07 | 21.30 | 21.57 | 22.47
Llikona Nei 15.24 | 15.52 16.22 16.49 | 17.17 | 17.44 | 18.23 | 18.43 | 19.13 | 19.42 20.37 | 21.09 | 21.32 | 21.59 | 22.49
M-H «OBowm» | 15.25 | 15.54 16.24 16.50 | 17.18 | 17.45 | 18.24 | 18.44 | 19.14 | 19.43 20.38 | 21.10 | 21.33 | 22.00 | 22.50
yB"' & q | 15:27]15.56 16.26 16.52 | 17.20 | 17.47 | 18.26 | 18.46 | 19.16 | 19.45 20.40 | 21.12 | 21.35 | 22.02 | 22.52
AKum. Jlence | 15.29 | 15.58 16.28 16.54 | 17.22 | 17.49 | 18.28 | 18.48 | 19.18 | 19.47 20.42 | 21.14 | 21.37 | 22.04 | 22.54
AsrocraHums | 15.32 | 16.00 | 16.02 | 16.30 | 16.33 | 16.57 | 17.25 | 17.51 | 18.31 | 18.51 | 19.21 | 19.50 | 20.26 | 20.45 | 21.17 | 21.40 | 22.07 | 22.57
Boksan 15.33 16.03 16.34 | 16.58 | 17.26 | 17.53 | 18.32 | 18.52 | 19.22 | 19.51 | 20.27 | 20.46 | 21.18 | 21.41 | 22.08 | 22.58
Xne6okombuHar | 15.34 16.04 16.35 | 16.59 [ 17.27 | 17.54 | 18.33 | 18.53 | 19.23 | 19.52 | 20.28 | 20.47 | 21.19 | 21.42 | 22.09 | 22.59
Hanorosas 15.37 16.06 16.37 | 17.02 | 17.30 | 17.56 | 18.36 | 18.56 | 19.26 | 19.55 | 20.30 | 20.50 | 21.22 | 21.45 | 22.12 | 23.02
MKpH P 15.39 16.08 16.39 | 17.04 [ 17.32 | 17.58 | 18.38 | 18.58 | 19.28 | 19.57 | 20.32 | 20.52 | 21.24 | 21.47 | 22.14 | 23.04
yn.Yxosa 15.41 16.10 16.41]17.06 | 17.34 | 18.00 | 18.40 | 19.00 | 19.30 | 19.59 | 20.34 | 20.54 | 21.26 | 21.49 | 22.16 | 23.06
Llikona Ne4 15.43 16.12 16.43 | 17.08 | 17.36 | 18.02 | 18.42 | 19.02 | 19.32 | 20.01 | 20.36 | 20.56 | 21.28 | 21.51 | 22.18 | 23.08
Maruur 15.45 16.14 16.45 | 17.10 | 17.38 | 18.04 | 18.44 | 19.04 | 19.34 | 20.03 | 20.38 | 20.58 | 21.30 | 21.53 | 22.20 | 23.10
LIPB 15.46 16.15 16.47 | 17.11] 17.39 | 18.06 | 18.45 | 19.05 | 19.35 | 20.04 | 20.40 | 20.59 | 21.31 | 21.54 | 22.21 | 23.11




Ne2,2015T.

MapupyrNed  |"™Mlngcun |89 lngcun [ MERUN ey [MBEHR e,y | mBcun |nacun | ncun | nacan | nBCun fooc,y | MBEUR oy, | neun | nacun |, | necun
/0 Cenex 6.40 8.04 9.25 11.51|12.16 13.44
LPB 5.50] 6.20 | 6.44 | 7.10 | 7.38 | 8.08 | 8.32 | 9.02 9.26 11.52]12.17 13.45
Maraaun Ne31 | 5.51] 6.21 | 6.45] 7.11 | 7.39 | 8.09 | 8.33 | 9.03 9.27 11.53]12.18 13.46
Llikona Ned 5.53] 6.23 | 6.47 | 7.13 | 7.41] 8.1 | 8.35 | 9.05 9.28 [ 10.00] 10.25 | 10.55|11.25| 11.54] 12.19] 12.50 13.18]13.47
w-n M3TP 5.55] 6.25 | 6.49 | 7.15 | 7.43 | 8.13 | 8.37 | 9.07 9.29 [ 10.01] 10.26 | 10.56 | 11.26 | 11.55| 12.20| 12.51 13.19]13.48
wKkpH Pexunuo | 5.57] 6.27 | 6.51] 7.17 | 7.45 | 8.15 | 8.39 | 9.09 9.30 [ 10.03] 10.28 | 10.58| 11.28]11.56] 12.21] 12.53 13.21]13.49
Hanorosas 6.00] 6.30 | 6.54| 7.20 | 7.48 | 8.18 | 8.42 | 9.12 9.32 [ 10.05] 10.30 | 11.00|11.30| 11.58] 12.23] 12.55 13.23] 13.51
Xneboxombunar | 6.02| 6.32 | 6.55 | 7.22 | 7.50 | 8.19 | 8.44 | 9.14 9.34 [10.07] 10.32 | 11.02| 11.32|12.00| 12.25] 12.57 13.25]13.53
Boxaan 6.03] 6.33 | 6.56 | 7.23 | 7.51 | 8.20 | 8.45 | 9.15 9.36 | 10.09] 10.34 | 11.04|11.34]12.02] 12.27 ] 12.59 13.27]13.55
Astoctanums | 6.04] 6.34 | 6.58 | 7.24 | 7.52 | 8.22 | 8.46 | 9.16 | 9.20 | 9.37 | 10.10] 10.35 | 11.05|11.35 12.03] 12.28] 13.00 13.28] 13.56
Tanantepesn 6.05] 6.35 | 6.59 | 7.25 | 7.53 | 8.23 | 8.47 9.21 | 9.38 [10.11] 10.36 | 11.06| 11.36| 12.04] 12.29] 13.02 13.29]13.57
Topcoser 6.06] 6.36 | 7.00 | 7.26 | 7.54 | 8.24 | 8.48 9.22 | 9.39 [ 10.12] 10.37 | 11.07| 11.37| 12.05] 12.30| 13.04] 13.05| 13.30] 13.58
OKwmJlence | 6.08| 6.38 | 7.02| 7.28 | 7.56 | 8.25 | 8.50 9.24 | 9.41 [10.13] 10.38 | 11.08|11.38]12.07 [ 12.32 13.06| 13.31] 14.00
yn. 2.5 Beprnuncwas | 6.09 | 6.39 | 7.03 | 7.29 | 7.57 | 8.26 | 8.51 9.25 | 9.43 [10.15] 10.40 | 11.10| 11.40] 12.09] 12.34 13.08]13.33| 14.02
cam3 6.11] 6.417.05] 7.31| 7.59 | 8.20 | 8.53 9.27 | 9.45 |10.17] 10.42 | 11.12|11.42| 12.11] 12.36 13.10|13.35| 14.04
cam3 6.18] 6.48 | 7.08] 7.39 | 8.00 | 8.42 | 9.03 9.34 | 9.59 [10.29] 10.54 | 11.29]11.54] 12.27] 12.52 13.22[13.49] 14.19
yn. 2.5 Beprnuncxas | 6.19 | 6.49 | 7.10 | 7.40 | 8.02 | 8.43 | 9.04 9.35 [10.02] 10.32] 10.55 | 11.32|11.57| 12.30] 12.55 13.25[13.52| 14.22
OKumJlence  |6.22] 6.51 | 7.11| 7.42 | 8.03 | 8.44 | 9.07 9.38 [10.03]10.33] 10.56 | 11.33]11.58| 12.31] 12.56 13.2613.53] 14.23
Astocramuus  |6.23 | 6.53 | 7.15| 7.44 | 8.05 | 8.46 | 9.08 9.39 {1004 10.34| 19:3721 11.34| 1159 12.32| 12.57 13.2713.54|14.24
Boxaan 6.25] 6.55 | 7.16 | 7.46 | 8.08 | 8.49 | 9.10 9.41 [10.06]10.36] 11.03 | 11.36| 12.01] 12.34] 12.59 13.29]13.56| 14.26
Xnebokombunar | 6.27 | 6.57 | 7.17| 7.48 | 8.12 | 8.51 | 9.12 9.43 [ 10.08]10.38] 11.04 | 11.38]12.03|12.36| 13.01 13.31]13.58| 14.28
Hanorosas 6.28] 6.58 | 7.19 | 7.49 | 8.14 | 8.53 | 9.13 9.44 [10.09]10.39] 11.06 | 11.39]12.05]12.37] 13.03 13.33]14.00] 14.30
MKpH Pexwnno | 6.29] 6.59 | 7.21] 7.50 | 8.15 | 8.55 | 9.14 9.45 [10.10] 10.40] 11.08 | 11.40[12.07|12.38]13.05 13.35] 14.02] 14.32
yn.Yxosa 6.31] 7.03 | 7.24] 7.52 | 8.16 | 8.57 | 9.15 9.47 [10.12]10.41] 11.11 | 11.42|12.08]12.40[ 13.07 13.36| 14.04] 14.34
Llikona Ned 6.32] 7.05 | 7.26 | 7.55 | 8.17 | 8.59 | 9.17 9.49 [10.14]10.42] 11.13 | 11.43]12.10] 12.42] 13.09 13.38]14.06 14.36
MATHUT 6.33 7.27| 7.56 | 8.20 9.18 10.16 10.44| 11.14 | 11.45|12.11 13.39

LPB 6.35 7.29| 7.57 | 8.21 9.20 11.16 | 11.46 | 12.12 13.40

/0 Cenex 6.39 7.58 9.24 11.48]12.13 13.41




No2,2015T.

Mapmpy.' Ng4 necun_ "Ecc:" "Ecc:" "Bcc:" necun_| "Ecc:“ “Bcc:“ nBcun_| "Ecc:" "ECC."" "Ecc:" “Bcc;" "Bcc:“ nBcun_| "ECCB"'" necun_| "Bcc:" necun_| "Bcc:" "Bcc:"
A/0 CeHex 15.36 17.01 18.54 20.21 21.57

LPB 15.37 16.35 17.05 18.55 20.22 21.58
Marazun Ne31 15.38 16.36 17.06 18.56 20.23 21.59
WkonaNed | 14.13 [14.43] 15.10 | 15.39]16.05] 16.38 17.08[17.25[18.00 18.28 | 18.57|19.25|20.00[20.24 21.15|22.00[22.42
-1 M3TP 12.14 |12.44] 15.11 [ 15.40] 16.06 | 16.40 17.10[17.26[18.01 18.29 | 18.58|19.26 | 20.01]20.25 21.16]22.01(22.43
wKpH P 12.16 |14.46] 15.13 | 15.41] 16.08] 16.42 17.12]17.28[18.03 18.31 [ 18.5919.28| 20.03[20.26 21.18]22.02[22.45
Hanorosas 12.18 |14.48 15.15 | 15.43 16.10] 16.45 17.15[17.30[18.05 18.33 [ 19.01]19.30|20.05]20.28 21.20(22.04[22.47
Xne6 12.20 [14.50] 15.17 |15.45| 16.12] 16.47 17.16[17.32[18.07 18.34 [ 19.03]19.32]20.07[20.30 21.22(22.06[22.49
Boksan 12.22 [14.52] 15.19 [15.47] 16.14] 16.48 17.17[17.34[18.09 18.36 | 19.0519.34]20.09]20.32 21.24]22.08[22.51
Astocranuns | 14.23 [14.53 15.20 | 15.48 16.15] 16.49|16.45] 17.19]17.35[ 18.11 18.37 [ 19.06|19.35]20.10[20.33 21.25]22.09[22.52
Tanantepes | 14.24 |14.54] 15.21 | 15.49] 16.16 16.4617.20[17.36 18.12 18.38 | 19.07|19.36|20.11]20.34 21.26|22.10[22.53
Fopcoser 12.25 |14.55] 15.22 [15.50 | 16.17 16.47[17.21]17.3718.14] 18.18| 18.30 | 19.08| 19.37]20.12| 20.35]21.06| 21.27 | 22.11]22.54
AKwmJlence | 14.26 |14.56] 15.23 |15.52| 16.18 16.49]17.23[17.38 18.19] 18.40 |19.10[19.38]20.13]20.37|21.07 [ 21.28 | 22.13]22.55
yn2a 1428 (14.58] 15.25 | 15.54[16.20 16.50|17.24/17.40 18.21| 18.42 [19.12{19.40(20.15|20.39|21.09] 21.30 | 22.15 |22.57
caM3 14.30 [15.00] 15.27 | 15.56] 16.22 16.52[17.2617.42 18.23] 18.43 | 19.14]19.42]20.17| 20.41] 21.11] 21.32| 22.17[22.59
caM3 12.44 [15.14] 15.39 [16.14] 16.39 17.04[17.34]18.01 18.31] 18.59 [ 19.34]19.59]20.20] 20.54]21.19 22.25

i ta 15.17| 15.40 [ 16.17 | 16.42 17.07(17.37(18.04 18.34| 19.00 | 19.37]20.02{20.30{20.57 | 21.22 2227
epTAMHCKAs

K um.Jlence 15.18] 15.41 | 16.18 16.43 17.08]17.38[18.05 18.35] 19.01 [19.38]20.03]20.31|20.58]21.23 22.28
Asrocranums |14 802 15.19| 1342211619 16.44 17.00[17.39(18.06 18.36 |, 025 19.3920.04|20.32( 20,59 21.24 22.29
Boksan 12.51[15.21] 15.48 [ 16.21] 16.46 17.11]17.41]18.08 18.38] 19.10 | 19.41]20.06 21.01|21.26 22.31
Xne6 12.52 [15.23] 15.49 [16.23| 16.48 17.13[17.43[18.10 18.40] 19.11 | 19.43]20.08 21.03[21.28 22.33
Hanorosas 14.54 |15.25] 15.51 [16.25] 16.50 17.15]17.45[18.12 18.42] 19.13 |19.45]20.10 21.05]21.30 22.35
wKpH P 12.56 |15.27] 15.53 |16.27 | 16.52 17.17[17.47|18.14 18.44] 19.15 [19.47]20.12 21.07|21.32 22.37
yn.Yxosa 14.58 |15.28] 15.55 | 16.29]16.53 17.19]17.49[18.16 18.45] 19.18 |19.49[20.13 21.09]21.33 22.39
IkonaNed | 15.00 |15.30] 15.57 | 16.31] 16.55 17.21[17.51]18.18 18.47] 19.20 [19.51]20.15 2111|2135 22.41
MATHUT 15.02 [15.31] 15.59 16.56 18.48] 19.21 20.16 2136

LPE 15.04 [15.32] 16.01 16.57 18.49] 19.23 2017 2137

A/o CeHex 15.33 16.58 18.50 20.18 21.38




Mapuupyr Ne5 nic:n mz:c:n mz:c:n nscc:n nscc:n nscc:n nscc:n nscc:n ns;:m m:c:m m:c:m nscc:n nacc:n nic:n
LIPB 6.31 | 7.28 |8.25 |9.33 11.37 [12.40 (13.44 15.50 [ 17.35 [18.45 [19.50
Maruut 6.32 | 7.29 |8.26 |9.34 11.38 |12.41 |13.45 15.51 18.46 |19.51
Llikona Ned 6.34 | 7.31 |8.28 |9.36 11.40 |12.43 |13.47 15.53 | 17.38 |18.48 |19.53
m-H MITP 6.37 |7.34 |831 |9.39 11.43 |12.46 |13.50 15.56 | 17.41 18.51 [19.56
MKpH PekuHuo 6.39 |7.36 |8.33 [9.41 11.45 |12.48 |13.52 15.59 | 17.43 [18.53 [19.58
Hanorosas 6.42 |7.39 |8.36 |[9.44 11.48 |12.51 |13.55 16.03 | 17.46 |18.56 |20.01
Xne6okombuHat 6.43 | 7.40 |8.37 [9.45 11.49 |12.52 |13.56 16.04 | 17.47 [18.58 [20.02
Bok3an 6.44 | 7.41 |8.38 | 9.46 11.50 |12.53 | 13.57 16.05 | 17.48 [19.00 [20.03
ABTocTaHuuUs 6.45 | 7.42 |8.39 |9.47 |[10.50 |11.51 |12.54 |13.58 |15.04 |16.06 | 17.50 |19.02 |20.04
lanantepes 6.46 | 7.43 | 8.40 10.51 | 11.52 | 12.55 15.05 |16.08 | 17.51 19.02 |20.05
yn. 22 6.48 | 7.45 |8.42 10.54 [11.54 [12.57 15.07 [16.11 | 17.54 [19.04 |20.07
Bonopapckas

yn.l'opbkoro 6.50 | 7.47 | 8.44 10.58 | 11.56 |12.59 15.09 |16.13 | 17.56 |19.06 [20.09
lapax 5.05 | 6.51 |[7.49 | 8.46 11.00 | 11.57 |13.00 15.11 |16.14 | 17.57 19.07 (20.11
Llikona Ne8 5.51 | 6.52 |[7.50 | 8.47 11.01 | 11.58 |13.01 15.12 |116.15 | 17.58 |[19.08 |20.12
nos. Ha ULMUC 5.53 |6.53 |[7.51 | 8.48 11.03 | 11.59 |13.02 15.13 |16.16 | 17.59 |19.09 [20.13
LMUC 5.54 | 6.54 |7.52 | 8.49 11.04 |12.00 |13.03 15.14 |16.17 18.00 |19.09 |20.14
AK UMUC 5.55 | 6.55 |[7.53 | 8.50 11.05 |12.01 | 13.04 15.15 | 16.18 | 18.01 19.10 [20.15
yn. Oktabpbckas 5.56 | 6.56 |[7.54 | 8.51 11.07 |12.02 |13.05 15.17 116.19 | 18.02 |19.11 |20.16
yn. MepBomaiickas 5.57 | 6.57 |[7.55 | 8.52 11.08 |12.03 |13.06 15.18 |16.20 | 18.03 |19.12 |20.17
yn. JinbkHexta 5.58 | 6.58 |7.56 | 8.53 11.09 |12.04 |13.07 15.19 | 16.21 18.04 |19.13 [20.18
yn. Pasuna 5.59 |6.59 |[7.57 |8.54 11.10 |12.05 |13.08 15.20 |16.22 | 18.05 |19.14 |20.19
JHetckui cap 6.00 |[7.00 [7.58 |8.55 11.11 112.06 |13.09 15.21 116.23 | 18.06 |[19.15 |20.20
CrekonbHbivi 3aBoa | 6.01 | 7.01 | 7.59 | 8.56 11.12 |12.07 |13.10 15.22 |16.24 | 18.07 19.16 (20.21
yn. 1 mas 6.02 |7.02 |8.00 |8.57 11.13 |12.08 |13.11 15.23 116.25 | 18.08 |[19.17 |20.22
AcuW 6.03 |7.03 |8.01 |8.58 11.13 |12.09 |13.12 15.24 |16.26 | 18.09 |19.18 [20.23
Boksan 6.04 |7.04 |8.03 |9.01 11.13 112.10 |13.13 15.25 |16.27 18.10 | 19.19 |20.26
Llikona Ne2 6.05 | 7.05 |8.04 |9.02 11.14 112.11 [13.14 15.26 |16.28 | 18.11 19.20 [20.27

\ 8 (495) 994-1282
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BOABIIIOH BbIBOP cemsiH, 5TyKOBUUHBIX,
npenaparoB Ans 60pb6bi ¢ BpeauTensmu

Pa6orator 1pu orgena: AN KOLWEK U COBAK,
Ons NTUU U rebI3YHOB, AKBAPUYMUCTUKA




Ne2, 20157.

Ma; wpyTt necun necun necun necun necun necun necun necun necun necun necun necun necun
Ngg cB cB cB cB cB cB cB cB cB cB cB cB cB
Tapax 11.16 16.30 17.09 20.29
yn.l'opbkoro

yn. 2-1 Bonopapckas 6.05 7.05 8.04 9.04 12.11 13.14 15.26 17.09 18.12 19.21
AsTOoCTaHuMs 6.08 7.09 8.06 9.09 12.15 13.17 15.29 17.11 18.16 19.24

Boksan 6.09 7.11 8.07 9.10 12.17 13.18 15.30 17.12 18.17 19.25

Xneb T 6.10 7.12 8.09 9.11 12.19 13.20 15.31 17.13 18.18 19.26
Hanorosas 6.12 7.14 8.1 9.13 12.22 13.23 15.33 17.15 18.20 19.29

MKpH P 6.14 7.16 8.13 9.15 12.24 13.25 15.35 17.17 18.22 19.32
Yn.YxoBa 6.17 7.19 8.16 9.18 12.27 13.28 15.38 17.20 18.25 19.35

Llikona Ne4 6.19 7.21 8.18 9.20 12.28 13.29 15.39 17.21 18.26 19.36

MarHuT 6.21 7.23 8.19 9.22 12.30 13.31 15.41 17.23 18.28 19.38

LPB 6.22 7.24 8.20 9.23 12.31 13.32 15.42 17.24 18.29 19.39

© AMYTA-BETOH
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o Ne2,2015T.
MAPLLPYT Ne21 MPAMbBIE PEUCbI

Mapupyt Ne21 MBCUMN | NBCYN | MBCYMN | NBCYMN | NBCYN | MBCYM | NBCYN | NBCYN | MBCYM | NBCYN | NBCYN | NBCYN | nBCYN
- cB CB CB cB cB CB CB cB cB CB CB cB cB
ABstocTaHuyus 4.25 5.31 6.00 .30 7.30 1.55 8.45 .45 10.36 | 11.25 | 12.05 13.45
lananTepes 4.2 5.32 .01 .3 7.3 1.56 8.46 .46 0.37 . 2.0 3.46
2-a Bonogapckas 4.2 5.34 .02 33 1. 7.58 8.48 .48 0.39 2.0 3.48
yn. PabyxuHa 4.2 5.35 .03 .3 71.34 7.59 .49 .49 0.40 2.0 3.49
yn.lopbkoro 4.3 5.36 6.04 .35 1.35 00 .50 .50 0.41 2.1 3.50
Tapax 4.3 5.37 6.05 .36 1.36 01 .51 .51 0.42 2.1 3.51
Likona Ne8 4.32 5.38 .06 .37 1.37 02 .52 .52 10.43 12.12 . 13.52
nos. Ha LIMUC 4.33 5.39 .07 .3 1.3 .03 .53 .53 0.44 2.13 3.08 3.53
3aBog Merannousgenui 4.34 5.40 .08 .3 7.3 .04 .55 54 0.45 2.14 3.09 3.54
nos.. Ha CtpenuHo 4.35 5.4 6.09 .40 7.40 05 .56 55 0.46 .35 2.15 3.10 3.55
Hosoe knag6uue 4.36 5.43 6.1 .42 1.42 07 .58 .57 0.48 .37 217 3.12 3.57
Byposas 4.37 5.44 6.12 .43 7.43 09 .59 .58 0.49 .38 2.19 3.13 3.58
06yxoBo 4.38 5.46 14 .45 7.45 11 .01 10.00 | 10.51 11.40 | 12.21 13.15 | 14.00
| OXOTOX03AHCTBO 4.39 5.47 6 .47 7.47 3 03 0.01 0.53 .42 2.23 3.17 4.02
Hosble goma 4.40 5.48 7 .48 7.48 4 04 0.02 0.54 .43 2.24 3. 4.03
Kpusuyoso 4.41 5.49 .49 7.49 5 05 0.03 0.55 .44 2.25 3. 4.04
Mruyedabpuka 4.42 5.50 6.19 .50 1.50 07 0.04 0.56 .45 3.20 4.05
Epmonuno 4.43 5.51 6.2 .52 1.52 09 0.05 0.58 .47 3.22 4.07
nos.. Ha Mpu6pexHbii 4.44 5.52 .2 .54 1.54 1 10.06 11.00 11.49 13.24 14.09
SAxumaHckoe 4.45 5.53 .24 .55 1.55 12 0.07 0 .50 3.25 4.10
[auun AkumaHckoe 4.46 5.54 .25 .56 7.56 .13 0.08 02 .5 3.26 4.11
JleHuHckas 6onbHuua 4.47 5.56 .27 .5 7.58 .15 0.10 04 .53 3.2 4.13
nos. Ha Tatuweso 5.02 5.59 6.29 .0 8.01 .18 07 .56 3.3 4.16
Tatnweso 7.04 10.13 .57 3.35 4.
Lauu 4.50 01 6.30 .03 9 10.17 11.09 | 11.58 13.40 | 14.
Kontbiweso 4.5 .02 6.31 .04 21 10.18 .10 12.00 13.41 4.22
nos.. Ha Enusaposo 4.54 .05 6.33 .07 24 10.20 .13 13.43 4.24
Enuszaposo 4.56 .07 .0 .15 4.26
Moropenoeo 4.58 .09 .1 7 4.27
Moropenoso-2 4.59 10 .12 8 4.31
®Depma 5.03 .14 A 11.22 14.33
HukynuHo 5.05 .16 18 11.24 14.35
Topku 6.36 .27 0.23 12.03 3.47
| PaxmaHoBoO 6.37 .29 0.24 12.04 3.48
| MonoBka 6.46 .33 0.28 4.04
Tumodeeso 6.52 .39 0.30 4.06
Bapckoe Meneukuto 6.54 44 14.10
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MAPLLPYT No21 TPAMBIE PEACbI

Mapupyr Ne21 nBcc:n m::c:n m::c:n mzc:n mzc:n m::c:n m:c:n m:c:m m::c:m
AgTocTaHuus 4.45 | 15.35 .25 | 16.57 | 17.45 .15 [ 19.15 | 20.15 | 21.15
TanaHTepes 4.46 | 15.36 .26 | 16.58 | 17.46 .16 | 19.16 | 20. 21.
2-a Bonogapckasn 4.48 | 15.38 .28 | 17.00 | 17.48 .18 | 19.17 | 20. 21.
yn. Pabyxuna 4.49 | 15.39 .29 | 17.01 | 17.49 .19 20. 21.
yn.fopbkoro 4.50 | 15.40 .30 | 17.02 | 17.50 .20 . 20.20 | 21.2
Tapaxc 4.51 | 15.41 .31 [ 17.03 | 17.51 .2 .20 | 20.21 | 21.2
Llikona Ne8 4.52 | 15.42 .32 | 17.04 | 17.52 .22 .22 | 20.22 | 21.22
noe. Ha UMUC 4.53 | 15.43 .33 [ 17.05 [ 17.53 .23 | 19.23 | 20.23 | 21.23
3aBog Metannousgenuii 4.54 | 15.44 .35 | 17.06 | 17.54 .24 [ 19.24 | 20.24 | 21.24
noB. Ha CtpenuHo 4.55 | 15.45 .36 | 17.07 | 17.55 .25 | 19.26 | 20.25 | 21.25
Hosoe knag6uue 4.57 | 15.47 .38 | 17.09 | 17.57 .27 .27 | 20.27 | 21.27
Byposas 14.58 | 15.48 | 16.39 | 17.10 | 17.58 | 18.28 | 19.29 | 20.28 | 21.28
06yxoBo 5.00 | 15.50 .4 7.12 .00 .30 .31120.30 | 21.30
| OX0TOX03AHCTBO 5.02 | 15.52 .43 | 17.15 .02 .32 | 19.32 | 20.32 | 21.32
Hosbie goma 5.03 | 15.53 .44 | 17.16 .03 .33 119.33 [ 20.33 | 21.33
Kpusuoso 5.04 | 15.54 .45 | 17.17 .04 .34 .34 [ 20.34 | 21.34
Mruyecabpuka 5.05 | 15.55 .47 [ 17.19 .05 .35 .36 | 20.35 | 21.35
EpmonuHo 15.07 | 15.57 | 16.49 | 17.21 | 18.07 | 18.37 | 19.38 | 20.37 | 21.37
no.. Ha Mpu6pexHbin 5.09 | 15.59 .51 117.22 .09 .39 | 19.39 | 20.39 | 21.39
SAxumaHckoe 5.10 .00 .52 [ 17.23 .10 .40 | 19.40 | 20.40 | 21.40
JAauu Akumanckoe 5.11 .01 .53 | 17.25 . .4 9.42 | 20.41 | 21.4
JlennHckas 6onbHUua 5.13 .03 | 16.55 | 17.25 3 .43 | 19.45 | 20.43 | 21.43
noB. Ha Tatuweso 5.16 | 16.06 | 16.59 | 17.28 .16 .46 | 19.46 | 20.46 | 21.46
Taruuweso 18.19

Aauu 5.18 .08 | 17.0 7.30 .48 | 19.47 | 20.48 | 21.48
Kontbiweso 5.19 .09 | 17.03 | 17.3 .49 | 19.48 | 20.49 | 21.49
nos. Ha Enusaposo 5.22 .12 | 17.06 | 17.34 .52 | 19.49 | 20.52 | 21.52
EnuzapoBo 5.24 .14 7.36 .54 20.54 | 21.54
Moropenoso 5.26 .16 7.38 .56 20.56 | 21.56
Moropenopo-2 15.27 | 16.17 17.39 18.57 20.57 | 21.57
®Pepma 15.31 | 16.21 17.43 19.01 21.01 ] 22.03
Hukynuo 15.33 | 16.23 17.45 19.03 21.03
Topku 7.09 19.52 | 21.15

| PaxmaHoBO 7.1 19.54 | 21.16

| Monoska 7.15 19.578] 21.20
Tumodeeso 21.25
Bapckoe MeneukuHo 17.21 21.29
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MAPLLPYT Ne21 O6PATHBIE PEACbI

0
Y B

Mapupyr Ne21 necun [ nacun [ necun [necun [nacun | necun [necun [nacun | necun [ necun | nacun | necun | necun » %é

Bapckoe MeneukuHo 6.55 9.45 14.23 3.\’ sg

Tumodeeso -2 S

| Cockuro 6.59 9.49 1423 ]| ¢ ® PN S
[ Monoeka 10.31 NO Hss
| PaxmaHoBo 7.03 9.53 | 10.35 12.05 14.24 2z :_
lopku 7.04 9.54 | 10.37 12.06 14.25 294 2

Hukynuro 5.07 | 6.17 | 7.13 30 [ 10.02 [ 10.38 [ 11.27 s apdis

®epma 5.08 | 6.18 [ 7.16 .32 [10.04 29 N 2 HS

Moropenogo-2 510 | 6.21 | 7.20 .36 | 10.08 3 NI S B

Moropenoso 511 | 6.22 | 7.21 .37 1 10.09 34 RS B

Enuzaposo 5.12 .24 | 7.22 .39 [ 10.10 11.36 g a i & S

no.. Ha Enusaposo 5.13 .25 | 7.24 .4 0.12 | 10.40 .38 4.29 || & MW ES

Kontbiueso 5.15 | 6.27 | 7.26 .44 1014 [10.41 [ 11.41 [ 12.13 232]| o N RIS S

Oaun 5.16 .28 | 7.27 .45 0.15 | 10.42 .42 | 12.15 4.34 ?,n 23

Tatuweso 7.05 0.45 =N ¢ EE

nos. Ha Tatuueso 5.17 .30 | 7.28 | 7.08 .48 | 10.16 11.44 | 12.18 14.36 [ 5 s

JlenuHckas 6onbHULa 5.20 32 [ 7.31 | 7.1 .52 110.20 | 10.50 | 11.47 | 12.21 14.39 = B¥]

Jlaun Sxumanckoe 522 | 6.34 | 7.33 | 7.13 54 [ 10.23 [ 10.52 | 11.49 | 12.23 aat]| o9 B

AxumaHckoe 5.23 .35 | 7.34 | 7.14 .55 0.25 | 10.53 .50 | 12.25 4.42 2 =

noB. Ha Mpu6pexHbiii 5.24 .36 | 7.35 | 7.15 .56 0.26 | 10.54 .51 12.27 4.43 : Q %

EpmonuHo 5.2 .38 | 7.37 | 7.17 .58 0.2 0.56 .53 | 12.30 4.45 m z 33

Mruyedabpuka 5.2 .40 | 7.39 | 7.19 00 0.32 | 10.58 .55 | 12.33 4.47 . BN

Kpusuoso 5.02 | 5.29 | 6.41 | 7.40 | 7.20 | 8.20 | 9.01 | 10.34 [ 10.59 | 11.56 | 12.35 | 12.27 | 14.49 4 S HEE

Hosble goma 5.03 | 5.30 42 | 741 | 7.21 .21 02 0.35 .00 1.57 | 12.37 | 12.28 | 14.50 h ;325

| OXOTOX03AWUCTBO 5.04 | 5.31 43 | 7.42 | 1.22 .22 03 | 10.36 .0 1.58 | 12.39 | 12.29 | 14.5 5 g
06yxoBo 5.06 | 5.33 .45 | 7.44 | 7.24 .24 05 0.38 .03 [ 12.00 | 12.42 | 12.3 4.53 < 8‘ I

Byposas 5.07 | 5.35 .47 | 7.45 | 7.26 .26 07 0.40 .05 | 12.02 | 12.45 | 12.33 | 14.55 z e

Hosoe knag6uue 5.08 | 5.36 .48 | 7.46 | 7.27 .28 08 0.41 06 | 12.03 | 12.47 | 12.35 | 14.56 g =

nos. a Ctpenuto 510 [ 5.38 [ 6.50 | 7.48 | 7.29 [ 8.30 10 [10.43 [ 11.08 [ 12.05 [ 12.50 [ 12.37 [ 14.58 ° ll &5

3aBog Metannousgenui 5.11 | 5.39 .51 1 7.49 | 7.30 .31 1 0.44 .09 | 12.06 | 12.52 | 12.38 | 14.59 % 8.%

noe. Ha UMUC 5.12 | 5.40 .52 | 7.50 | 7.31 .32 2 0.45 .10 | 12.08 | 12.54 | 12.39 | 15.00 o s \g s

Likona Ne8 5.13 | 5.41 .53 | 7.51 | 7.32 .33 3 0.46 .11112.10 | 12.56 | 12.40 | 15.0 m o KK

lapax 5.14 | 5.42 .54 | 7.52 | 7.33 .34 4 0.47 .12 112.11 | 12.58 | 12.41 | 15.02 8z

yn.lopbkoro 5.15 | 5.43 .55 | 7.53 | 7.34 .35 5 0.48 .13 [ 12.12 | 13.00 | 12.42 | 15.03 '§ 'E

yn.Pabyxuna 5.16 | 5.44 .56 | 7.54 | 7.35 .36 16 | 10.49 | 11.14 | 12.13 | 13.02 | 12.43 | 15.04 o | =

2-5 Bonopapckas 5.17 | 5.45 .57 | 7.55 | 7.36 .37 17 0.50 .15 1 12.14 | 13.04 | 12.44 | 15.06 " ﬂ =

lanantepes 5.19 | 5.47 59 | 7.57 | 7.38 .39 19 0.52 17 | 12.16 | 13.07 | 12.46 | 15.08 || oF

ABTocTaHuus 5.20 | 5.48 00 [ 7.58 | 7.39 .40 20 0.53 .18 [ 12.17 | 13.09 | 12.47 | 15.09 p k=3




Ne2, 2015 . MAPLLPYT Ne21 O6PATHbIE PEUCbI

Mapu.lpy'rN221 I'IBCCB'-IH HBCCB‘-II'I HBCCBHH HBCCB"II'I HB‘:CB‘IH HBCCB"II'I ﬂBcCB‘Iﬂ I'IBCCB"II'I HBCCB"IH I'IBCCBLII'I HBCC;IH
bapckoe MeneukuHo 17.35 21.36

Tumodeeso

| CockuHo 17.35 21.37

| MonoBka 20.00

| PaxmaHoBo 17.36 20.06 21.38

lopku 17.37 20.07 21.39

HukynuHo 4.40 5.35 .25 7.50 9.05 22.04

®Depma 4.42 5.37 27 1.52 9.07 22.06
Moropenoso-2 4.46 5.41 31 7.56 9.11 22.10
Moropenoso 4.47 5.42 6.32 1.5 9.12 22.11
Enunsaposo 4.49 5.44 6.34 .59 .14 22.13

noB. Ha Enusaposo 14.51 15.46 16.36 17.41 18.01 19.16 20.10 21.42 22.15
Kontbiweso 14.54 15.49 16.39 17.44 18.04 19.19 20.12 21.45 22.18

Oauu 14.55 15.50 16.40 17.46 18.05 19.20 20.13 21.47 22.19
Taruuweso .23

nos. Ha Tatuweso 14.57 15.52 16.42 17.48 18.07 .26 19.22 20.14 21.49 22.21
Jlenunnckasn 6onbHuLa 15.00 15.55 16.45 17.51 18.10 .29 19.25 20.17 21.52 22.24

Jauun AkumaHckoe 15.02 15.57 16.47 17.53 18.12 18.31 19.27 20.19 21.54 22.26
AxknmaHckoe 5.03 5.58 .48 1.54 8.13 .32 9.28 20.20 21.55 22.27

noB. Ha Mpu6pesxcHbii 5.04 5.59 .49 7.55 8.14 .33 9.29 20.21 21.56 22.28
Epmonuno 5.06 .01 .51 1.57 .16 .35 9.31 20.23 21.58 22.30
MNruuedabpuka 5.09 .03 .53 1.5 .18 .37 .33 20.25 22.00 22.32
Kpusuyoso 5.11 .04 .54 .0 .19 .38 .34 20.26 22.02 22.33 22.55
Hoeble goma 15.12 16.05 16.55 18.02 18.20 18.39 19.35 20.28 22.03 22.34 22.56
OxoTOX03AMCTBO 5.13 .06 .56 .03 .22 .40 .36 20.30 22.04 22.35 22.57
06yxoBo 5.15 .08 .58 .05 .25 .42 9.38 20.32 22.06 22.36 22.58
Byposas 5.17 .10 .00 .07 .27 .44 9.40 20.34 22.09 22.37 22.59
Hosoe knag6uue 5.18 11 7.01 .08 .28 .45 9.41 20.35 22.1 22.38 23.00
nos. Ha CTpenuHo 5.20 .12 7.03 .10 .30 .47 9.43 20.37 22.14 22.39 23.02
3asop Metannouspenuii 15.21 16.13 17.04 18.11 18.31 18.48 19.44 20.38 22.16 22.40 23.03
nos. Ha IMUC 5.22 .14 7.05 .12 8.32 .49 9.45 20.39 22.17 22.4 23.04
Llikona Ne8 5.23 .15 1.06 .13 8.33 .50 9.46 20.40 22. 22.42 23.05
Tapaxc 5.24 .16 1.07 .14 34 .5 9.47 20.4 22. 22.43 .
yn.lfopbkoro 5.25 .17 7.08 .15 .35 .53 9.49 20.42 22.20 22.44 23.07
yn.Pabyxuna 5.26 .18 7.09 .16 .36 .54 .51 20.43 22.21 22.45 23.08
2-a Bonogapckasn 15.27 16.19 17.10 18.17 18.37 18.55 19.52 20.44 22.22 22.46 23.09
lanaHTtepes 15.29 16.21 17.12 18.19 18.39 18.57 19.54 20.45 22.24 22.48 23.11
ABTocTaHuus 15.30 16.22 17.13 18.20 18.40 18.58 19.55 20.46 22.25 22.49 23.12




MAPLLPYT Ne25 MPAMBIE PEUCDI Ne2, 2015
MapmpereZS “BCCB‘"I IIBCLB‘"IIIDCLB‘HIIIchB'iIIIchl.B‘lllIIBCLB‘"IIIBCDB‘“IIIBC\-B'"IIIHCbB'iII Ichl-B‘lllIIBCLB‘“IIIBC\-B‘HIIIHcl.B'iII Ichl.B‘lllIIBCI.B‘"IIIBCLB‘“IIIBCLB'!IIIIHCbB‘iII Ichl-B‘llllIBcLB‘“I
ABTocTaHuus 5.43]6.13(6.30(6.55 | 7.14{7.32{7.50 | 8.10 | 8.30 | 9.06 | 9.48 [10.17|10.40[11.05[11.30[12.00[12.45(13.08[13.44[14.20
Topcoser 5.46|6.16|6.33|6.58|7.17|7.35|7.53[8.13[8.33{9.09 | 9.51[10.20[10.43[11.08[11.33]12.03[12.48[13.11[13.47[14.23
3aopumflence |5.47|6.17|6.34|6.59(7.18|7.36|7.54|8.14|8.349.10(9.52(10.21{10.44{11.09]11.34{12.04(12.49[13.12[13.48[14.24
rai’;““““""“ 5.486.18(6.35(7.00|7.19(7.37|7.55|8.15[8.35|9.119.53 [10.22{10.45(11.10[11.35[12.05(12.50(13.13(13.49(14.25
Mosopor 5.50(6.20(6.37(7.02(7.21(7.39|7.57 [ 8.17 [ 8.379.13 [ 9.55 [10.24[10.47|11.12[11.37[12.07[12.52|13.15[13.51|14.27
Jlom poibaka 5.52]6.22(6.39(7.04(7.23(7.41(7.59(8.19(8.39|9.15 [ 9.57 [10.26[10.49[11.14|11.39[12.09[12.54|13.17[13.53[14.29
Jlom xypoxuuka | 5.53 [6.23(6.40(7.05(7.24(7.42(8.00(8.20(8.40|9.16 | 9.58 [10.27{10.50{11.15(11.40{12.10[12.55(13.18[13.54(14.30
Pbibxo3 5.56|6.26 | 6.43(7.08]7.27]7.45(8.03[8.23[8.43[9.19[10.01[10.30[10.53[11.18[11.43[12.13[12.58]13.21]13.57[14.33
Tumoroso (KMM) [5.58 | 6.28 |6.45|7.10|7.29 | 7.47 |8.05|8.25|8.45 | 9.21/10.0310.3210.55(11.20|11.45(12.15(13.00[13.23(13.59|14.35
Mapmper!ZS “BCCB‘"‘ IIBCLB‘"IIIBCQB‘HIIIBCLB'"IIIHCLB‘"IIIBr:.B‘lIIIIBCDB‘"IIIBCLB‘IIIIIHCL;II IIBCLB‘"IIIBcl.B‘lllllﬁch‘ﬂlllbc\.;ll lusc\.;ulusr:.;ulluct.B-ulunc\.;uuuc\.;u I“’(‘:‘B‘“”“’C"B‘"I
Astoctahuus  |14.50[15.15(15.35(16.03]16.2016.40(17.00]17.20{17.45(18.15(18.35(19.00{ 19.40[20.05(20.41(20.56[21.3522.20[23.00[23.33
Topcoser 14.53|15.18|15.3816.06(16.23(16.4317.03(17.23|17.48(18.18|18.38(19.03(19.43(20.08|20.44(20.59[21.38[22.23(23.03[23.36
3aogumflence |14.54|15.19(15.39|16.07|16.24|16.44|17.04|17.2417.49(18.19]18.39(19.04|19.44{20.09[20.45(21.00[21.39[22.24(23.04[23.37
:';’;"“““""“ 14.55(15.20|15.40[16.08|16.25[16.45(17.05(17.25(17.50(18.20(18.40|19.05(19.45(20.10(20.46(21.01|21.40[22.25|23.05(23.38
Mosopor 14.57|15.22(15.42|16.10|16.27(16.47(17.07|17.27|17.52/18.22/18.42/19.07(19.47(20.12[20.48[21.03[21.42[22.27[23.07[23.40
Jlom poibaka 14.59|15.24|15.44|16.12|16.2916.49]17.09(17.29]17.54|18.24]18.4419.09(19.49[20. 1420.50[21.05(21.44|22.29[23.09[23.40
Jlom xygoxuuka |15.00[15.25(15.45(16.1316.30(16.50(17.10]17.30]17.55/18.25(18.45(19.10{19.50[20. 1520.51(21.06(21.45[22.30[23.10[23.40
Pbibxo3 15.03|15.28(15.48]16.16(16.33|16.5317.13(17.33|17.58(18.28|18.48(19.13(19.53(20. 18[20.54|21. 10[21.48[22.33(23.13[23.43
Tumoroso (KMM) [15.05(15.30(15.50/16.18|16.35(16.55|17.1517.35(18.00|18.30|18.50|19. 15(19.55(20.20[20.56(21.11[21.50[22.35(23.15[23.45




No2,2015T.

MAPLLPYT Ne25 O6PATHbIE PEMCbI

Mapupyr Ne25 e e | Me | Me | Me | Me | e | e | e | e | e | e | e | e | o | a | e | e | e | e
TumoHogo (KMM) 5.26 | 6.00 | 6.30 | 6.50 | 7.13 | 7.32 | 7.51 | 8.10 | 8.30 | 8.53 | 9.23 |10.06 | 10.37 | 11.02| 11.30 | 11.52 | 12.25 | 13.03 | 13.26 | 14.02
Pbi6xo3 528 | 6.02 | 6.32 | 6.52 | 7.15 | 7.34 | 7.53 | 8.12 | 8.32 | 8.55 | 9.25 |10.08 | 10.39| 11.04| 11.32 | 11.54 [ 12.27 [ 13.05 | 13.28 | 14.04
Hlom xynoxHHKa 5.316.05|6.35 | 6.55  7.18 | 7.37 | 7.56 | 8.15 | 8.35 | 8.58 | 9.28 [10.1110.42| 11.07 | 11.35 | 11.57 | 12.30 | 13.08 | 13.31 | 14.07
flom poibaka 5.34|6.08 | 6.38 | 6.58 | 7.21 | 7.40 | 7.59 | 8.18 | 8.38 | 9.01 | 9.31 [ 10.14{10.45| 11.10| 11.38 | 11.59 [ 12.33 [ 13.11 [ 13.34 [ 14.10
Mosopor 535 6.09 | 6.39 | 6.59 | 7.22 | 7.41| 8.00 | 8.19 | 8.39 | 9.02 | 9.32 [10.15]10.46 | 11.11| 11.39 | 12.00 [ 12.34 | 13.12 | 13.35 [ 14.11
Mexannueckwii sasoa| 5.36 | 6.10 | 6.40 | 7.00 | 7.25 | 7.42 | 8.01 | 8.20 | 8.40 | 9.03 | 9.33 | 10.16 | 10.47 | 11.12| 11.40 | 12.02| 12.35 | 13.13 | 13.36 | 14.12
3aop um.flence 537 | 6.11 | 6.41 | 7.01 [ 7.25 | 7.43 | 8.02 | 8.21 | 8.41 | 9.04 | 9.34 [10.17|10.48 | 11.13 | 11.41|12.03 | 12.36 | 13.14 [ 13.37 | 14.13
Astoctanuyus 5.41 | 6.15 | 6.45 | 7.05 | 7.28 | 7.47 | 8.06 | 8.25 | 8.45 | 9.08 | 9.38 [10.21{10.52 | 11.17 | 11.45 | 12.07 [ 12.40 | 13.18 | 13.41 14.17
Mapupyrkes | mgn| g | g | megn | e | gy | g | g | mggn | | g | mgn | | g | g | g nagynegarjmegon g
Tumowoso (KIM) 14.40 { 15.10|15.33| 16.00 | 16.20 | 16.40 | 17.00 | 17.20 | 17.42 | 18.07 | 18.35| 18.55 | 19.18 | 19.56 | 20.23 | 20.57 | 21.12 { 22.40 | 23.17 | 23.46
Pbi6xo3 14.4215.1215.35| 16.02| 16.22| 16.42| 17.02  17.22 | 17.44 | 18.09 | 18.37 | 18.57 | 19.20 | 19.58 | 20.25 [ 20.59 | 21.14 | 22.42 | 23.19 | 23.48
Blom xynoxHHKa 14.45{15.15]15.38 | 16.05 | 16.25| 16.45| 17.05 | 17.25 | 17.47 | 18.12 | 18.40| 19.00 | 19.23 | 20.01 20.28 | 21.02 | 21.17 | 22.45 | 23.22 | 23.51
flom poibaka 14.48 [ 15.18 | 15.4116.08 | 16.28 | 16.48 | 17.08 | 17.28 { 17.50 | 18.15 | 18.43| 19.03 | 19.26 | 20.04 | 20.31|21.05 | 21.20 | 22.48 | 23.25 | 23.52
Mosopor 14.49 {15.19|15.42|16.09| 16.29| 16.49 | 17.09  17.29 [ 17.51| 18.16 | 18.44| 19.04 | 19.27 | 20.05 | 20.32 | 21.06 | 21.21 | 22.49 | 23.26 | 23.53
Mexanuueckwii sasoa| 14.50 | 15.20 | 15.43 [ 16.10 | 16.30 | 16.50 | 17.10 | 17.30 | 17.52 | 18.17 | 18.45| 19.05 | 19.28 | 20.06 | 20.33 | 21.07 | 21.22 | 22.50 | 23.27 | 23.54
3aop um.Nlence 14.51|15.21115.44]16.11(16.31| 16.51| 17.11|17.31| 17.53 | 18.18| 18.46 | 19.06 | 19.29 | 20.08 | 20.34 | 21.09 | 21.23| 22.51 | 23.28

AstocraHuyus 14.55]15.25 | 15.48|16.15 | 16.35 | 16.55| 17.15 | 17.35| 17.57 | 18.22| 18.50 | 19.10 | 19.33 | 20.10 | 20.38 | 21.12 | 21.27 | 22.55 | 23.31
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Mapuwpyt Ne497 InBcunce jnBcunce INBCUNCB jNBCUNCB [NBCYNCB nBcunce |necunce  |necunce InBcunce jecunce inBcunce |necunce nBcunce |nscunce  |necunce
Astoctanums | 4.40 | 6.00 7.40 |8.55 10.43 12.20 14.00 | 15.50 17.20 [18.20] 20.00 | 22.00
TanaTepes 4.41[6.01 7.41 |8.56 10.44 12.21 14.01 | 15.51 17.21[18.21] 20.01 | 22.01
yn.Topskoro | 4.45 | 6.06 7.46_|9.01 10.49 12.26 14.06 | 15.56 17.26 | 18.26] 20.06 | 22.06
| Fapax 4.46 6.08 7.48 |9.03 10.51 12.28 14.08 | 15.58 17.28 [18.28] 20.08 | 22.08
LLlkona Ne8 4.476.09 7.49 [9.04 10.52 12.29 14.09 | 15.59 17.29 [18.29] 20.09 | 22.09
nos. Ha LIMAC | 4.48 [6.10 7.50 |9.05 10.53 12.30 14.10 | 16.00 17.30 [18.30] 20.10 | 22.10
f’,la”” .| 4.50 |6.11 7.52 |9.07 10.55 12.32 14.12 | 16.02 17.32|18.32( 20.12 | 22.12
eTaﬂOM3g§l‘IMM
2“'“3 4.516.12 7.53 |9.08 10.56 12.33 14.13 | 16.03 17.33(18.33] 20.13 | 22.13
TPEeJIMHO
Hosoe knan6uel 4.52 [6.13 7.54 |9.09 10.57 12.34 14.14 | 16.04 17.34[18.34] 20.14 | 22.14
06yxoBo 4.55 6.15 7.55 [9.10 10.58 12.35 14.15 | 16.05 17.35 [18.35] 20.15 | 22.15
MeneHkn 4.57(6.20 7.59 |9.14 11.02 12.39 14.19 | 16.09 17.40 [18.39] 20.19 | 22.19
KoHbkoBO 5.02 [6.22 8.02 [9.17 11.05 12.42 14.22 | 16.12 17.44 [18.42[ 20.22 [ 22.23
Enouku 5.046.24 8.04_|9.19 11.07 12.44 14.24 | 16.14 17.46 | 18.44] 20.24 | 22.25
Jq“' HA03EPO | 5 06 | 6.25 8.05 [9.20 11.08 12.45 14.25 | 16.15 17.48 [18.45( 20.25 | 22.27
ecHoe
MeneuknHo 5.07 [6.26 8.06_|9.21 11.09 12.46 14.26 | 16.16 17.49 [18.46] 20.26 | 22.28
JlecTHuuecteo | 5.09 [ 6.28 8.08 [9.23 11.11 12.48 14.28 | 16.18 17.5118.48[ 20.28 [ 22.30
Kypnnoso 5.126.31 8.1 _|9.26 11.14 12.51 14.31]16.21 17.54 [18.51] 20.31] 22.33
;/" 5.14(6.33 8.13 [9.28 11.16 12.53 14.33 | 16.23 17.56 [18.53] 20.33 | 22.35
ecCHble o3epa
Hosas gepesHs | 5.15|6.34|7.10| 8.14 [9.29 11.17 12.54 14.34 | 16.24 17.57 118.54| 20.34 | 22.36
Monexaiiku 5.18 |6.46[7.15] 8.26 |9.32 11.20 13.06 14.37 | 16.26 18.00 [19.06] 20.46 | 22.38
Jlonotoso 6.48(7.20] 8.28 9.10 12.10[ 13.08 | 13.57 16.30 [16.10 19.08] 20.48 | 22.40
Teodusnka 519 [6.50|7.24] 8.30 |9.33]9.14 | 11.21 [12.14] 13.10 | 14.03 | 14.38 | 16.40 |16.16] 18.01]19.10] 20.50 | 22.45
CropoxKka 5.20 [6.51]7.25] 8.31 [9.34[9.15| 11.22 [12.15] 13.12 [ 14.04 [ 14.39 | 16.42 [16.17] 18.02 [19.12] 20.52 [ 22.47
Mos. Ha Tpycoso| 5.24 | 6.54]7.26] 8.34 | 9.389.19 | 11.26 |12.19] 13.14 | 14.07 | 14.43 | 16.44 |16.20| 18.04 [19.14] 20.54 | 22.49
CoKo10Bo 5.25 [6.55]7.28] 8.35 [9.40]9.21] 11.28 [12.21] 13.15 [ 14.08 | 14.45 | 16.45 [16.21] 18.05 [19.15] 20.55 | 22.50
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JlbITKMHO 5.34|7.03|7.36 8.43 [9.48]9.29 | 11.36 |12.29) 13.23 | 14.16 | 14.53 | 16.53 [16.27| 18.13 [19.23
JlbiTKMHO 2 5.35|7.05/7.38| 8.45 [9.50]9.31| 11.38 |12.31] 13.25 | 14.18 | 14.55 | 16.55 [16.29| 18.15 [19.25
MapbuHo 5.37|7.07(7.40( 8.47 |9.52|9.33| 11.40 [12.33| 13.27 | 14.19 | 14.57 | 16.57 |16.30| 18.17 {19.27

Moct TMBAA 5.39|7.09(7.42 8.49 |9.54|9.35| 11.42 |12.35| 13.29 | 14.22 | 14.59 | 16.59 |16.33| 18.19 [19.29

X/ nepeesn |5.43|7.13[7.46| 8.53 [9.58]9.39| 11.46 [12.39 13.33 | 14.26 | 15.03 | 17.03 [16.37| 18.23 [19.33

MuTOMHMK 5.46 | 7.17 |7.50( 8.57 |10.02|9.43 | 11.50 [12.43| 13.37 | 14.29 | 15.07 | 17.07 |16.39| 18.27 {19.37
HKunuHo 5.4817.20|7.52| 9.00 [10.05[9.46 | 11.51 |12.45| 13.40 | 14.32 | 15.10 | 17.10 {16.40| 18.30 [19.40
locnutans BB | 5.5217.22|7.55| 9.02 [10.07|9.48 | 11.53 |12.47| 13.42 | 14.34 | 15.12 | 17.12 |16.42| 18.32 [19.42
Tonyboe 5.54|7.24|7.57| 9.04 [10.09[9.50 | 11.55 |12.50| 13.44 | 14.36 | 15.14 | 17.14 {16.43| 18.34 [19.44

AHppeeska 5.56|7.26 (7.59| 9.06 |10.11/9.51| 11.56 [12.51| 13.46 | 14.39 | 15.16 | 17.16 |16.45| 18.36 [ 19.46

CrekioBosiokHo | 5.57 [7.27(8.01 9.07 |10.12/9.52 | 11.57 |12.52| 13.47 | 14.41 | 15.17 | 17.17 |16.46] 18.37 | 19.47

14-1 MKpH 5.58|7.30(8.04| 9.10 [10.15/9.55| 12.00 {12.55| 13.50 | 14.41| 15.20 | 17.20 [16.47| 18.40 [19.50
KpiokoBo 6.00|7.35(8.05| 9.15 [10.20{10.00( 12.05 {13.00| 13.55 | 14.42 | 15.25 | 17.25 [16.54| 18.45 [19.55
PACMUACAHUE Ne440 or ABTOCTAHLIUU
40 or g;::lc“rauuuu 5.15 Untepsan aswxenns 15-20 MunyT 21.40 | 22.05
440 or asroctaHuuu 5.15 Untepsan asmxenns 15-20 MaHyT 21.45 | 22.15

N0 BbIXOAHbIM

PACTMCAHME Ned40 ot m. «BOZHbIH CTAZUOH»

440 ot m. «BGOAHblﬁ CTapuoH» 6.40 Wutepean gamkerns 15-20 MuHyT 23.15 | 23.50
yAHH
440 o1 m. «Boauuiit cTagHoH> 6.50 Wntepean aarxerns 15-20 MuHyT 23.20 | 23.50

MO BbIXOAHbIM
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MapipyT Nedd7 Mecance| necuncs TIBCUNCE | NBCUNCS | NBCUNCE |NBCUNCa| MBCUncs | MBcancs | NBcdncs |necunce| necancs | necuncs |necance| necancs | necance [ Tiecance
Kpiokoso 6.05]6.35 | 7.50 |8.208.35] 9.25 |10.10] 10.40 |11.05| 12.15 | 13.05 | 14.10 [14.55| 15.40 | 16.35 |16.55| 17.45| 19.05 [20.15
T4 MKpH 6.08[6.36 | 7.53 |8.22|8.36| 9.27 |10.11| 10.43|11.07| 12.18 | 13.08 | 14.11|14.57 15.43 | 16.37|16.57| 17.48 | 19.07 [20.18
Crexnosonoko | 6.10 | 6.37 | 7.55 |8.23|8.37| 9.20 |10.12| 10.44 |11.08| 12.20 | 13.09 | 14.12 [14.58| 15.45 | 16.38 [16.59| 17.50| 19.08 [20.20
Angpeeska | 6.11]6.38 | 7.56 |8.24|8.38| 9.30 |10.13] 10.45|11.00| 12.21| 13.10 | 14.13 |14.59| 15.46 | 16.39 [17.00] 17.51| 19.09 |20.21
Tony6oe 6.13(6.39 | 7.58 (8.258.39] 9.32 | 10.14] 10.46 [11.10 12.23 | 13.12 | 14.14|15.00| 15.48 | 16.41[17.01] 17.53| 19.12[20.23
Tocnutans BB | 6.15| 6.40 | 8.00 |8.27|8.41] 9.33 | 10.16| 10.47 [11.11] 12.25 | 13.13 | 14.1515.01] 15.50 | 16.43 [17.02| 17.55| 19.13 |20.25
Knnrio 6.17|6.42 | 8.02 8.28|8.43| 9.35 |10.17| 10.49 [11.12| 12.27 | 13.15 | 14.16 |15.02| 15.52 | 16.45 [17.03| 17.57| 19.15 |20.27
YKnHo 6.19] 6.43 | .04 [8.30(8.45] 9.37 |10.19| 10.51[11.13| 12.29 | 13.17 | 14.18 |15.04| 15.54 | 16.47 [17.05| 17.59| 19.16 |20.29|
H;T%';:;K 6.27(6.44 | 8.06 |8.32(8.46| 9.39 [10.20{ 10.53 |11.14| 12.37| 13.19 | 14.19 |15.05| 15.56 | 16.49 |17.06| 18.0119.17 [20.31
K/I nepeesn | 6.23| 6.45 | 8.08 |8.34|8.48| 9.41 |10.22] 10.55|11.16| 12.33| 13.21| 14.21|15.07| 15.58 | 16.51|17.08| 18.03 | 19.18|20.32
PonnnK 6.26(6.47 | 8.11(8.378.50| 9.44 |10.24] 10.58 |11.18] 12.36 | 13.24 | 14.23|15.10| 16.01 16.54 [17.11] 18.06 | 19.21 [20.33
Tloct TMBAL, [ 6.29 6.49 | 8.14 [8.40|8.52| 9.47 [10.27| 11.01[11.20] 12.39| 13.26 | 14.24|15.13| 16.04 | 16.56 |17.14] 18.09 | 19.24|20.36
MapbHHo 6.32( 6,51 8.17 |8.43|8.54] 9.50 |10.30| 11.04|11.22| 12.42 | 13.30| 14.25 | 15.15| 16.07 | 16.50 |17.16| 18.12 19.26 |20.39|
Turowtuk Jlbimkio| 6.34 | 6.52 | 8.19 | 8.44|8.55] 9.52 [10.31|11.06|11.23| 12.44| 13.31| 14.29 [15.16| 16.09 | 17.00 17.1318.14 19.27[20.40
Tpovikoe 6.35(6.53 | 8.20 | 8.458.56| 9.53 [10.32| 11.07 [11.24] 12.45 | 13.32 | 14.30 15.17] 16.10 | 17.01[17.19] 18.15| 19.28 |20.41
TIbITKHHO 6.36 6.54 | 8.21 | 8.46 | 8.57| 9.54 [10.33| 11.08 | 11.25] 12.46 | 13.33 | 14.3115.18| 16.11 | 17.02|17.20] 18.16 | 19.29 |20.42
TvGeHbkH 6.47)6.56 | 8.26 | 8.51[9.00] 9.59 [10.37 | 11.13|11.29 12.51 | 13.38 | 14.36 |15.22| 16.16 | 17.06 [17.24] 18.21| 19.3320.47
o 6.45] 6.58 | 8.30 | 8.55[9.03 | 10.03 [ 10.41| 11.17[11.33] 12.55 | 13.42 14.40&2?‘16.20 17,10 [17.28] 18.25 [ 19.37120.49
CoKonoBo 6.47] 7.00 [ 8.32[8.57]9.05[10.05|10.43[ 11.19[11.35] 12.57 | 13.44 | 14.42[15.28] 16.22 | 17.12|17.30| 18.27] 19.39 |20.51[21.00| 22.55
Tos. va Tpycoso | 6.48 | 7.01 | 8.33 | 8.58 | 9.06 | 10.06 | 10.44 | 11.20|11.36] 12.58 | 13.45 | 14.43 |15.29| 16.23 | 17.13 |17.31| 18.28 | 19.40 |20.52[21.02] 22.57
Cropoka 6.51] 7.03 [ 8.36 [9.01]9.08 | 10.09| 10.47| 11.23[11.38] 13.01| 13.48 | 14.46 |15.32] 16.26 | 17.16 |17.34| 18.31| 19.43 |20.5521.06| 22.50
Teotuanka  |6.52| 7.04 | 8.37 |9.02]9.09|10.1010.48| 11.24|11.40| 13.02| 13.49 | 14.47 15.33] 16.27 | 17.17 |17.35| 18.32 | 19.44 |20.56[21.08| 23.01|
TlonoToso 7.00(7.08 | 8.45 |9.09|9.14 [ 10.18[10.55 11.32 T3.10 13.55 | 14.55 |15.40| 16.35 | 17.23|17.42| 18.40| 19.52 [21.04
Tlo TpeBosanvio| 7.02 | 7.10 | 8.47 9.16[10.20 T1.36 .12 457 16.37( 17.2517.43| 18.42| 19.54 [21.06,
Tlonexankn-2 | 7.05| 7.11 | 8.50 9.18(10.23 137 3.15 75.00 T6.40 17.27|17.45] 18.45| 19.57 |21.0921.10[ 23.03
Tloneskankn | 7.06] 7.12 | 8.51 9.19(10.24 T1.40(11.42[ 13.16 75.01 T6.47]17.28|17.46| 18.46| 19.58 21.10
Hosan pepesHa | 7.09| 7.14 | 8.54 9.20(10.26 T1.47(11.45| 13.19 75.04 16.44] 17.3017.49| 18.49|20.01[21.12]21.13) 23.06
¢/x Nlectioe 03epo | 7.10 855 10.27 .42 73.20 15.05 16.45 77.50| 18.50| 20.02 |21.13[21.14|23.07
Kypinoso 7.12 857 10.29 11.45 13.22 15.07 16.47 17,52/ 18.52[ 20.04 |21, 1421.16[23.00
JlectuiecTso | 7.15 9.00 10.31 11.46 13.25 15.10 16.50 17.55/18.55]20.07 [21.15[21.19 23.12
Meneukuno | 7.16 9.071 10.32 T1.47 13.26 7511 76.51 77,56/ 18.5620.0821.16]21.21 23.14
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Tos. Ha 03epo Nlectoe| 7.17 9.02 10.33 11.48 13.27 15.12 16.52 17.51| 18.57 20.09|21.17|21.23 23.15
Enouku 7.18 9.03 10.34 11.50 13.28 15.13 16.53 17.58[18.58120.10]21.18[21.2523.16
KoHbkoBO 7.20 9.05 10.36 11.51 13.30 15.15 16.55 18.00] 19.00(20.12(21.19[21.27 23.17
Menenku-2 1.21 9.06 10.37 11.53 13.31 15.16 16.56 18.01(19.01(20.13[21.20[21.28] 23.18
MeneHku 1.23 9.08 10.39 11.55 13.33 15.18 16.58 18.03[19.03[20.15[21.21

0O6yxoBo 7.25 9.10 10.41 11.57 13.35 15.20 17.00 18.05[19.05]20.16]21.2221.30[ 23.20
Bbyposas 1.27 9.12 10.43 11.58] 13.37 15.22 17.02 18.07(19.07{20.18(21.23]

Hoeoe knapbuwe [7.28 9.13 10.44| 12.00 13.38 15.23 17.03 18.08]19.08(20.19[21.2421.32]23.21
Mos. Ha Ctpenno [7.30 9.15 10.4€| 12.01 13.40 15.25 17.05 18.10{19.10[20.21[21.25[21.3423.23
3asog Meranonspenui| 7.3 1 9.16 10.47 12.02] 13.41 15.26 17.06 18.11]19.11[20.2221.26[21.35[23.25
noe. Ha LIMAC 7.32 9.17 10.4§| 12.03 13.42 15.27 17.07 18.12[19.12[20.23(21.2721.37|23.27
Lkona Ne8 1.33 .18 0.49] 2.04 .43 5.28| 1. .13]19.13]20.24(21.2

Tapax 1 . 0. .0 . . . . . .39)
yn.l'opbkoro 0. .0 . . . . . 21.40

2-9 Bonopapckas 10.53 . . 20.28(21.31[21.44)
ABTOCTaHLMS 10.55) . . 20.30(21.35[21.45)
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